Philips 5050 SMD
Die-cast Aluminium+PC Lens
>0.9
140lm/w
3000~3500K - 4000~4500k - 5000~5500k - 6000~6500k
IP65 - IP66 - IP67
Ra>70
driver: 50.000hs / device: 100.000hs
10KV
AC85~265v
Gray or Black
BIS, SASO, CE-LVD-EMC, RoHs, IES, TUV, EAC, ISO9001, SAA, Interek TIR, TUV Rheinland
5 years
Ø60mm
50W 100W 120W 150W 200W
503*169*86 568*210*88 659*250*88 734*300*108
STAR-150B
50w
STAR-150B
60w
STAR-150B
100w
STAR-150B
120w
STAR-150B
150w
STAR-150B
200w
STAR-150B
240w
240W60W
Rotatable angle from 90º, 60º, 30º, 0º, -30º, -60º, -90º
SMD LED STREET LIGHT
Model
Lamp Flux
IP Grade
CRI
Life Time
Surge Portector
Device
Input Voltage
Certicate
Warranty
Pole Diameter
Power
Lamp Size (mm)
Led-Chip
Material
The Lamp Base
Power Factor
Led Color
Body Color